2025 Holiday Schedule

Holiday Actual Day of Date Status
Holiday

New Year’s Day Wednesday January 1 Town Office & Public
Works closed

Martin Luther King Jr | Monday January 20 Public Works closed

Day

President’s Day Monday February 17 Public Works closed

Patriots Day Monday April 21 Public Works closed

Staff Mandatory Thursday April 24 Town Office is closed to

Inservice Day Public 9a-1p, will open
at 1pm to public.

Memorial Day Monday May 26 Public Works closed

Juneteenth Thursday June 19 Town Office & Public
Works Closed

Independence Day Friday July 4 Town Office & Public
Works Closed

Labor Day Monday September 1 Public Works closed

Indigenous People’s | Monday October 13 Public Works closed

Day

Veterans Day Tuesday November 11 Town Office & Public
Works closed

Thanksgiving Day Thursday November 27 Town Office & Public
Works Closed

Day after Friday November 28 Town Office & Public

Thanksgiving Works Closed

Christmas Day Thursday December 25 Town Office & Public
Works Closed

Year End Close Out Wednesday December 31 Town Office Closed to

Public to process 2025
close-out

The Public Works Department will be closed for all holidays listed above unless there is a weather-

related event.




